

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7731/2019

Smt. Sampati Devi W/o Aazad Kanjar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Shree Ram Dhakar-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

10/04/2026

List this case in next week.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/4